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WHITEBOARDS & FLIPCHART EASELS

Product 
Buzzard Easel  
Flip Pads x 5

REF 
449505 
450010

PRICE 
 £196.19  
 £54.76 

These flipchart easels 
have a drywipe surface 
which accepts magnets 
and a simple flip pad 
holder to accept all 
standard A1 pads. 
 
• Star base with 5 

locking castors aids 
movement, ideal for 
multi-room use. 

• Full width pen tray. 
• Height adjustable with 

side arms for 
additional page 
display.

BUZZARD MOBILE EASEL

REVOLVING 
WHITEBOARDS
Economical lightweight stand 
with a locking pivot mechanism 
which allows the whiteboard to 
rotate through its horizontal axis. 
 
• Dry-wipe laminate surfaces - 

one side Guideline® feint. 
Undersurface grid -  
one side plain. 

• Stand easily manoeuvred on  
4 castors, 2 locking. 

• More sizes and magnetic 
versions on request.

ALUMINIUM FRAMED 
WHITEBOARDS

Aluminium framed whiteboards with  
concealed corner wall fixing points for  
landscape or portrait mounting. 
 
• 3 surface options - 

Laminate - double sided board for twice the life. 
Magnetic - accepts magnetic material. 
Vitreous Enamel Steel - with 25 year guarantee. 

• Clip on pen tray and all fixings supplied.

Product 
Laminate  
Laminate  
Laminate  
Magnetic  
Magnetic  
Magnetic  

VES  
VES  
VES

Size mm 
900 x 600 

1200 x 900 
1200 x 1800 

900 x 600 
1200 x 900 

1200 x 1800 
900 x 600 

1200 x 900 
1200 x 1800

REF 
47132 
47143 
47164 
49632 
49643 
49664 
49432 
49443 
49464

PRICE 
 £51.00  
 £85.41  

 £183.59  
 £44.73  
 £67.04  

 £126.21  
 £79.14  

 £137.31  
 £262.90 

Size H x W mm 
900 x 1200  

1200 x 1500  
1200 x 1800

REF 
447431 
447541 
447641

PRICE 
 £222.39  
 £279.50  
 £328.45 

ECO-FRIENDLY WHITEBOARDS
These whiteboards are constructed  
from a large proportion of  
recycled materials. 
 
• 35mm frame in beech. 
• Supplied with all fixings.

Size mm 
900 x 600 

1200 x 900 
1200 x 1800

REF 
EFW9060  
EFW1290  
EFW1812

PRICE 
 £63.38  
 £93.02  

 £179.32 

H x W mm 
500 x 500 
600 x 450 
900 x 600 

1000 x 650

REF 
G5050 
G4560 
G6090 
G6510

PRICE 
 £105.95  
 £110.94  
 £164.17  
 £192.08 

MAGNETIC GLASS DRYWIPE BOARD
Manufactured from 4mm 
toughened glass with a steel 
back, enabling it to accept 
magnets. Available in ten 
different colours. 
 
• Mounted on chrome  

fixings which float  
the board away from  
the wall. 

• Choose from white,  
black, red, blue,  
sky blue, orange,  
lime, violet, yellow  
or grey.


