WHITEBOARDS & FLIPCHART EASELS

ALUMINIUM FRAMED WHITEBOARDS

Aluminium framed whiteboards with concealed corner wall fixing points for landscape or portrait mounting.

- 3 surface options Laminate double sided board for twice the life.
 Magnetic accepts magnetic material.
 Vitreous Enamel Steel with 25 year guarantee.
- · Clip on pen tray and all fixings supplied.

REF	Product	Size mm	PRICE
47132	Laminate	900 x 600	£51.00
47143	Laminate	1200 x 900	£85.41
47164	Laminate	1200 x 1800	£183.59
49632	Magnetic	900 x 600	£44.73
49643	Magnetic	1200 x 900	£67.04
49664	Magnetic	1200 x 1800	£126.21
49432	VES	900 x 600	£79.14
49443	VES	1200 x 900	£137.31
49464	VES	1200 x 1800	£262.90







ECO-FRIENDLY WHITEBOARDS

These whiteboards are constructed

from a large proportion of recycled materials.

- 35mm frame in beech.
- Supplied with all fixings.

REF	Size mm	PRICE
EFW9060	900 x 600	£63.38
EFW1290	1200 x 900	£93.02
EFW1812	1200 x 1800	£179.32

REVOLVING WHITEBOARDS

Economical lightweight stand with a locking pivot mechanism which allows the whiteboard to rotate through its horizontal axis.

- Dry-wipe laminate surfaces one side Guideline® feint.
 Undersurface grid one side plain.
- Stand easily manoeuvred on 4 castors, 2 locking.
- More sizes and magnetic versions on request.



REF	Size H x W mm	PRICE
447431	900 x 1200	£222.39
447541	1200 x 1500	£279.50
447641	1200 x 1800	£328.45
	•	





BUZZARD MOBILE EASEL

These flipchart easels have a drywipe surface which accepts magnets and a simple flip pad holder to accept all standard A1 pads.

- Star base with 5 locking castors aids movement, ideal for multi-room use.
- multi-room use.
 Full width pen tray.
- Height adjustable with side arms for additional page display.

REF

449505 450010



MAGNETIC	GLASS	DRYWIPE	BOARD

Manufactured from 4mm toughened glass with a steel back, enabling it to accept magnets. Available in ten different colours.

 Mounted on chrome fixings which float the board away from the wall.

 Choose from white, black, red, blue, sky blue, orange, lime, violet, yellow or grey.



REF	H x W mm	PRICE
G5050	500 x 500	£105.95
G4560	600 x 450	£110.94
G6090	900 x 600	£164.17
G6510	1000 x 650	£192.08